Dimensional Drawing
LED LAMP
HD Series
LED MR16 Bulbs
HD-MR16
Ordering Information    Example: HD-MR16/9W/30/SP15/GU5.3/D/HL
Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093

Beam
Angle
Initial
Lumens(lm) CCT(K) CRI C.B.C.P
Enclosed
Fixture
Application
Damp
LOC.
M.O.D.
(inch)
M.O.L.
(inch)
Case
QTY.
1782229 Yes HD-MR16LF/I90/8W/30/FL35/GU5.3/D/HL ”low flicker” 8 50W GU5.3 12 15,000 35° 595 3000 90 1463 Y Y 1.97 1.87 50
1782225 Yes HD-MR16/9W/30/SP15/GU5.3/D/HL 9 60W GU5.3 12  25,000 15° 685 3000 80 6800 Y Y 1.97 1.87 50
1782226 Yes HD-MR16/9W/30/FL25/GU5.3/D/HL 9 60W GU5.3 12  25,000 25° 685 3000 80 3200 Y Y 1.97 1.87 50
1782227 Yes HD-MR16/9W/30/FL35/GU5.3/D/HL 9 60W GU5.3 12  25,000 35° 685 3000 80 1850 Y Y 1.97 1.87 50
1762810 Yes HD-MR16/6.5W/40/FL35/JDR/D 6.5 40W E26 120  25,000 35° 500 4000 80 1346 Y Y 1.97 2.3 50
Product Specification